
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
28 
88 

2 
03 

3 
4 

14 
1 

42 
11 
26 
63 
95 

9 
52 
31 

0 
96 
67 
55 
48 
10 
22 
44 

Name 
Rubén Rovelo 
Rubén García Jr 
Abraham Calderón 
Noel de Jesús León (N) 
Max Gutiérrez 
Rodrigo Rejón  
Alex  de Alba 
Michael Dörrbecker (N) 
Juan Manuel González 
Hugo Oliveras 
Santiago Tovar 
Marco Marín 
Allan Van Rankin (N) 
Oscar Peralta Jr 
Santos Zanella Jr 
Jorge Goeters 
Rafael Vallina 
Javier Fernández 
Andrik Dimayuga (N) 
Julio Rejón 
Salvador de Alba Jr 
Oscar Peralta 
Andres Pérez de Lara 
Santos Zanella 

Sponsor 
Alessandros- Marketing & Advertising- Andrade 
Canel's - HDI Seguros- Logitech G 
Commscope- Telcel 
Sidral Aga 
Fedex- Infinitum- Toughbuilt 
Commscope- Infinitum 
Canel´s-  Logitech G- Racing Cargo 
Fedex- Telcel 
Sidral Aga 
Monster Energy- 3M- Quaker State- Freightliner 
F re ight l ine r- Q ua k e r S ta te - Briggs  Equ ipm e n t- Monste r Ene rgy  
MM- Poker 
Seep- Agapsa- Team Tame Racing 
Ronal- 2B Racing 
Zmotors- Autoforum- Saga- Osadía- Serdan 
MM- Vitadeyun- Mecano 
Coca Cola Cero 
Car Motion 
Grupo Virdi 
Mothers- ProRally 
Sidral Aga 
Ronal 
Telcel- Infinitum 
Z Motors Autoforum Saga Osadía Serdan 

Make 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Ford 
Toyota 
Ford 
Ford 
Toyota 
Ford 
Ford 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Ford 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Ford 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Ford 
Toyota 
Ford 
Ford 
Ford 
Ford 
Ford 

Laps 
154 
154 
154 
154 
154 
154 
154 
154 
154 
154 
154 
154 
154 
154 
154 
154 
154 
154 
144 
142 
129 

97 
61 
31 

Best Tm 
29.842 
30.162 
30.236 
30.251 
30.204 
30.401 
30.294 
30.216 
30.043 
30.454 
30.370 
30.463 
30.567 
30.588 
30.403 
30.848 
30.967 
30.587 
30.373 
30.307 
29.976 
30.460 
30.918 
30.546 

Diff 

0.396 
0.766 
1.199 
1.661 
1.850 
1.984 
2.009 
2.658 
2.854 
2.995 
3.183 
3.546 
3.578 
4.189 
4.709 
5.137 
5.891 

10 Laps 
12 Laps 
25 Laps 
57 Laps 
93 Laps 

123 Laps 

Total Tm 
1:48:38.142 
1:48:38.538 
1:48:38.908 
1:48:39.341 
1:48:39.803 
1:48:39.992 
1:48:40.126 
1:48:40.151 
1:48:40.800 
1:48:40.996 
1:48:41.137 
1:48:41.325 
1:48:41.688 
1:48:41.720 
1:48:42.331 
1:48:42.851 
1:48:43.279 
1:48:44.033 
1:48:42.528 
1:44:10.034 
1:48:42.019 
1:06:49.585 

38:07.887 
16:20.166 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  ** RESULTADOS EXTRA OFICIALES 

Printed: 11/28/2020 4:19:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Fast Racing Timming 

Margin of Victory 

0.396 

Avg. Speed 

106.319 

Best Lap Tm 

29.842 

Best Speed 

150.794 

Best Lap by 

28 - Rubén Rovelo 

 

NASCAR Peak México Series, Qro. 

NASCAR 

Carrera F11 

Race started at 14:26:49 

Fecha 1 Querétaro 1.250 km 

11/28/2020 14:00 


